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GURU NANAI{ KHALSA CDLLEGE, LUDHIANA

Itis to NOTICE _ 21.04.2016
3 inform that following

[ — . .is the list of selected candidates on the basis of
ey "ment drive organized at G.G.N. Khalsa college by Star Health and
nd Insurance Company Ltd. As per E-mail received from the Company,

|  &re required to visit the office at the address mentioned below on 2" May,
t11:00 a.m.

Mr. Vanshdeep Mangal

(Branch Manager)

Star Health and Allied Insurance Company Ltd

1 *Floor,Gagan Complex Behind Hotel Park Plaza
Gurdev Nagar Ludhiana.

@’ - e’

(Dr. Arvinder Kaur) Principal
. Guidance & Career Counseling:-
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LIST OF PLACEMENT ACTIVITIES ORGANISED BY GGN CAMPUS PLACEMENT CELL

S.No.

1.

10

11.

15.

Date

21-4-19

11-6-19

11-6-19

11-6-19

11-6-19

11-6-19

18-6-19

18-6-19

22-6-19

22-6-19

24-6-19

24-6-19

Organisation Location
Just Dial Chandigarh
Leaf Berry Ludhiana
Keva Inds. Ludhiana
Pioneer Inds. Chandigarh

Eduwings Consultants Ludhiana

Fortune Ludhiana
Om Careers Ludhiana
HUL-Sales Partner Ludhiana

Step Up Placements Ludhiana
Star Health Consultants Punjab
Yes Bank Pan India

Gyan Setu Ludhiana

Position Participated
Relationship Officer 38
Sales and Process Executives 20
Marketing Executive 8
Management Trainees 8
Counsellors 5
Marketing Executives 12
HR Executives 5
Marketing Executive 4
HR Executive 2
Relationship Officers 6
Relationship Manager 4
Counsellor 1

Selection



S.No.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

Date

28-6-19

19-9-19

4-10-19

30-11-19

12-12-19

19-12-19

19-12-19

19-12-19

23-12-19

26-12-19

1-1-20

2-1-20

11-1-20

18-1-20

Organisation

Taaran Industries
India Mart
AK Hair Clinics
GIG Trading Co
Vardhman Amrante
Step Up HR
Modern Engineers
Lets Track Security
Hero Steels Ltd.,
HDFC Bank
Falcon Garden Tools
Star Health Insurance
Max Life/Axis Bank

Just Dial

Location

Ludhiana
Pan India
Ludhiana
Ludhiana
Ludhiana
Ludhiana
Ludhiana
Ludhiana
Ludhiana
Pan India
Ludhiana
Punjab
Punjab

Punjab

Position

HR Executive
Management Trainee
Counsellors
Accountant
Marketing Executive
HR Executive
Digital Marketing Executive
Marketing Executive
Finance Trainee
MIS Co-ordinator
Front Office Executive/HR Trainee
Relationship Manager
Relationship Manager

Customer Internet Consultants

Participated

Selection



S.No.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

Date

25-1-20

15-2-20

20-2-20

14-3-20

12-5-20

27-5-20

27-5-20

13-7-20

16-7-20

7-8-20

16-8-20

16-8-20

16-8-20

22-8-20

Organisation
Hero Steels Ltd.,
Fly Media
Techies India
Max Healthcare
Byjus
Vardhman Amarante
My Visa
Modern Enggrs

Secant Tech.

Saluja Financial Hub
Pallvi Narula Studio
ABC Devopps
Sanjeevani LBC

Pehchaan

Location

Ludhiana

Ludhiana

Ludhiana

Bathinda

Pan India

Ludhiana

Ludhiana

Ludhiana

Ludhiana

Ludhiana

Ludhiana

Ludhiana

Mumbai

Ludhiana

Position

IT Trainee
IT Executives
Marketing Executives/IT Trainees
Finance Trainee

Marketing Executives
CRM and Sales Executives
Counselllors

Accountant

Sales Executive

Marketing Executive
Front Office Executive
Software Development
Interns

Social Media Interns

Participated
4
X

10

Selection



S.No.

44,

45.

46.

47.

Date

22-8-20

26-8-20

12-9-20

16-9-20

Organisation

Raja Impex
Mod Polypacks
Yes Bank

Jana Bank

Location

Ludhiana
Ludhiana
Punjab

Ludhiana

Position

Supervisor, Office Co-ordinator
Office Manager
Relationship Manager

Sales Officer

Participated

Selection



SATYA INFOPAGES
Satyal >atya Infopages " Liiana 141002, Puria IND

Call: 98146 00356

To

The Principal

GGN Khalsa College
Ludhiana.

Subject: Placement drive conducted in the campus on 25th Feb 2020.

Dear Sir,
We feel extremely delighted to share the following details with you:-

+ Placement drive conducted on 25/02/2020

« No. Of students appears - 20

+ No. Of students selected - 02

« Name of the students - 1) Mukesh Sharma 2) Rajkaran Singh Grewal
Salary Rs 10,000 and Rs 12,000 (respectively)

These students should join on 1st May 2020.
Thanking You in anticipation

Munish Sethi
Satya Infopages (Proprietor)



