GUJRANWALA GURU NANAK KHALSA COLLEGE, LUDHIANA

NOTICE

21.04.2016

It is to inform that following is the list of selected candidates on the basis of Campus Placement drive organized at G.G.N. Khalsa college by Star Health and Allied Insurance Company Ltd. As per E-mail received from the Company, Students are required to visit the office at the address mentioned below on 2nd May, 2016 at 11:00 a.m.

Office Address

Mr. Vanshdeep Mangal

(Branch Manager)

Star Health and Allied Insurance Company Ltd 1stFloor, Gagan Complex Behind Hotel Park Plaza Gurdev Nagar Ludhiana.

(Dr. Arvinder Kaur)

Director, Guidance & Career Counseling:-

Principal

LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATE

NAME OF THE STUDENT	COURSE	CONTACT NUMBER	
KASHISH MEHRA			
JAI GILHOTRA			
JANKANWAR SINGH PANESAR			
AMRINDER SINGH			

LIST OF PLACEMENT ACTIVITIES ORGANISED BY GGN CAMPUS PLACEMENT CELL

S.No.	Date	Organisation	Location	Position	Participated	Selection
1.	21-4-19	Just Dial	Chandigarh	Relationship Officer	38	5
2.	11-6-19	Leaf Berry	Ludhiana	Sales and Process Executives	20	5
3.	11-6-19	Keva Inds.	Ludhiana	Marketing Executive	8	1
4.	11-6-19	Pioneer Inds.	Chandigarh	Management Trainees	8	2
5.	11-6-19	Eduwings Consultants	Ludhiana	Counsellors	5	1
6.	11-6-19	Fortune	Ludhiana	Marketing Executives	12	5
7	18-6-19	Om Careers	Ludhiana	HR Executives	5	2
8.	18-6-19	HUL-Sales Partner	Ludhiana	Marketing Executive	4	1
9.	22-6-19	Step Up Placements	Ludhiana	HR Executive	2	1
10	22-6-19	Star Health Consultant	s Punjab	Relationship Officers	6	1
11.	24-6-19	Yes Bank	Pan India	Relationship Manager	4	1
15.	24-6-19	Gyan Setu	Ludhiana	Counsellor	1	1

S.No	. Date	Organisation	Location	Position	Participated	Selection
16.	28-6-19	Taaran Industries	Ludhiana	HR Executive	4	1
17.	19-9-19	India Mart	Pan India	Management Trainee	5	1
18.	4-10-19	AK Hair Clinics	Ludhiana	Counsellors	12	1
19.	30-11-19	GIG Trading Co	Ludhiana	Accountant	3	1
20.	12-12-19	Vardhman Amrante	Ludhiana	Marketing Executive	5	X
21	19-12-19	Step Up HR	Ludhiana	HR Executive	4	1
22.	19-12-19	Modern Engineers	Ludhiana	Digital Marketing Executive	3	Х
23.	19-12-19	Lets Track Security	Ludhiana	Marketing Executive	X	X
24.	23-12-19	Hero Steels Ltd.,	Ludhiana	Finance Trainee	3	1
25.	26-12-19	HDFC Bank	Pan India	MIS Co-ordinator	4	1
26.	1-1-20	Falcon Garden Tools	Ludhiana	Front Office Executive/HR Trainee	8	X
27.	2-1-20	Star Health Insurance	Punjab	Relationship Manager	5	2
28.	11-1-20	Max Life/Axis Bank	Punjab	Relationship Manager	5	1
29.	18-1-20	Just Dial	Punjab	Customer Internet Consultants	6	2

S.No	. Date	Organisation	Location	Position	Participated	Selection
30.	25-1-20	Hero Steels Ltd.,	Ludhiana	IT Trainee	4	1
31.	15-2-20	Fly Media	Ludhiana	IT Executives	Χ	X
32.	20-2-20	Techies India	Ludhiana	Marketing Executives/IT Trainees	10	5
33.	14-3-20	Max Healthcare	Bathinda	Finance Trainee	Χ	X
34.	12-5-20	Byjus	Pan India	Marketing Executives	7	X
35.	27-5-20	Vardhman Amarante	Ludhiana	CRM and Sales Executives	7	1
36.	27-5-20	My Visa	Ludhiana	Counselllors	Χ	X
37.	13-7-20	Modern Enggrs	Ludhiana	Accountant	3	Χ
38.	16-7-20	Secant Tech.	Ludhiana	Sales Executive	4	2
39.	7-8-20	Saluja Financial Hub	Ludhiana	Marketing Executive	4	1
40.	16-8-20	Pallvi Narula Studio	Ludhiana	Front Office Executive	3	X
41.	16-8-20	ABC Devopps	Ludhiana	Software Development	8	2
42.	16-8-20	Sanjeevani LBC	Mumbai	Interns	Х	Х
43.	22-8-20	Pehchaan	Ludhiana	Social Media Interns	2	2

S.No.	Date	Organisation	Location	Position	Participated	Selection
44.	22-8-20	Raja Impex	Ludhiana	Supervisor, Office Co-ordinator	X	X
45.	26-8-20	Mod Polypacks	Ludhiana	Office Manager	X	X
46.	12-9-20	Yes Bank	Punjab	Relationship Manager	6	1
47.	16-9-20	Jana Bank	Ludhiana	Sales Officer	3	2.



SATYA INFOPAGES #698, Model Town Extn - Block D. Ludhiana 141002, Punjab, IND. Call: 98146 00356

To The Principal GGN Khalsa College Ludhiana.

Subject: Placement drive conducted in the campus on 25th Feb 2020.

Dear Sir,

We feel extremely delighted to share the following details with you:-

- Placement drive conducted on 25/02/2020
- No. Of students appears 20
- No. Of students selected 02
- Name of the students 1) Mukesh Sharma 2) Rajkaran Singh Grewal
- Salary Rs 10,000 and Rs 12,000 (respectively)

These students should join on 1st May 2020.

Thanking You in anticipation

Munish Sethi Satya Infopages (Proprietor)